
SISHYA SCHOOL, HOSUR (2016-2017)
BUS 3 PICKUP

PICK UP IX TOXII ---- BUS 3
TIME STOP NAME

7:00 SCHOOL
7.10 VENKATESHWARA HATCHARIES
7.13 ANANADA AASHARAM
7.20 TITAN TOWNSHIP
7.30 ITI
7.33 NEW PARIMALAM SCHOOL
7.36 DINNUR
7.40 DSP BUNGALOW
7:45 RAILWAY STATION HUDCO
7:53 VIKAS NAGAR
7:55 TVS NAGAR
7:57 AMBAL NAGAR
7:59 EDEN GARDEN
8:05 SCHOOL

PICK UP IX TO  XII --- BUS-1
TIME STOP NAME

7:05 SCHOOL
7:10 RAGAVENDERA TEMPLE
7:15 ALASANATHAM
7:20 VAKIL HILLS
7:23 TRIVENI GARDEN
7:28 SPRINGDALE
7:35 NANJUNDESHWAR NAGAR
7:40 R.K. HUDCO
7:43 ULAVAR SANDHAI
7:48 KAMARAJ COLONY
7:50 PARIMALAM SCHOOL
8:00 SCHOOL

PICK UP IX TOXII ---- BUS 4
TIME STOP NAME

7:05 SCHOOL
7:07 ANANDHA BHAVAN
7:09 AMMA HOSPITAL
7:11 AVALAPALLI HUDCO
7:15 KCC NAGAR
7:20 THILLAI NAGAR
7:23 THIRUPATHI MAJESTIC
7:25 SAMATHUVAPURAM
7:30 NGGO'S COLONY
7:35 HEMAVATHY CLINIC
7:40 BRINDHAVAN NAGAR
7:45 BAGALUR HUDCO



7:50 THANGAM CLINIC
7:55 SHANTHI NIKETAN
8:00 SCHOOL

PICK UP IX TOXII -- BUS 2
TIME STOP NAME

7.05 SCHOOL
7.10 SIPCOT
7.15 PUSHPA PANDIAN STORES
7.20 GANDHINAGAR
7.25 LAL
7.35 ESI HOSPITAL
7.45 TETTRA JUNCTION
7.50 ESWARI GARDEN
7.53 ANNAMALAI NAGAR
8.00 SCHOOL

SISHYA SCHOOL, HOSUR (2016-2017)
BUS 3 PICKUP

PICK UP IX TOXII ---- BUS 3
TIME STOP NAME

8:05SCHOOL
8.10 VENKATESHWARA HATCHARIES
8.13 ANANADA AASHARAM
8.20 TITAN TOWNSHIP
8.30 ITI
8.33 NEW PARIMALAM SCHOOL
8.36 DINNUR
8.40 DSP BUNGALOW
8:45 RAILWAY STATION HUDCO
8:53 VIKAS NAGAR
8:55 TVS NAGAR
8:57 AMBAL NAGAR
8:59 EDEN GARDEN
9:05 SCHOOL

PICK UP IX TO  XII --- BUS-1
TIME STOP NAME

8:05 SCHOOL
8:10 RAGAVENDERA TEMPLE
8:15 ALASANATHAM
8:20 VAKIL HILLS
8:23 TRIVENI GARDEN
8:28 SPRINGDALE
8:35 NANJUNDESHWAR NAGAR
8:40 R.K. HUDCO
8:43 ULAVAR SANDHAI
8:48 KAMARAJ COLONY
8:50 PARIMALAM SCHOOL



9:00 SCHOOL

PICK UP IX TOXII ---- BUS 4
TIME STOP NAME

8:05 SCHOOL
8:07 ANANDHA BHAVAN
8:09 AMMA HOSPITAL
8:11 AVALAPALLI HUDCO
8:15 KCC NAGAR
8:20 THILLAI NAGAR
8:23 THIRUPATHI MAJESTIC
8:25 SAMATHUVAPURAM
8:30 NGGO'S COLONY
8:35 HEMAVATHY CLINIC
8:40 BRINDHAVAN NAGAR
8:45 BAGALUR HUDCO
8:50 THANGAM CLINIC
8:55 SHANTHI NIKETAN
9:00 SCHOOL

PICK UP IX TOXII -- BUS 2
TIME STOP NAME

8.05 SCHOOL
8.10 SIPCOT
8.15 PUSHPA PANDIAN STORES
8.20 GANDHINAGAR
8.25 LAL
8.35 ESI HOSPITAL
8.45 TETTRA JUNCTION
8.50 ESWARI GARDEN
8.53 ANNAMALAI NAGAR
9.00 SCHOOL


